:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10185292

Oct 16, 2024 - 03:02 (UTC)

In epoch 318,290 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 112531 - 0.019525747 ETH®
51.10 USD

2 112532 - 0.019568747 ETH®
51.21 USD

3 112533 - 0.019527732 ETH®
51.10 USD

4 112534 - 0.019550788 ETH&
51.16 USD

S 112535 - 0.019559655 ETH®
51.19 USD

6 112536 - 0.019536297 ETH&®
51.13 USD

7 112537 - 0.019557870 ETH®
51.18 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10185292
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/318290
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/112531
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/112532
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/112533
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/112534
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/112535
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/112536
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/112537

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

112538

112539

112542

112543

112546

112547

Validator Id

704153

Amount

0.019564217
51.20 USD

0.019564119
51.20 USD

0.019524234
51.09 USD

0.019557286
51.18 USD

0.065744837
172.06 USD

0.019523655
51.09 USD

0.019547815
51.16 USD

0.071663008
187.55 USD

0.019569750
51.21 USD

Amount

+ 0.046013539

120.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/112538
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/112539
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/112540
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/112541
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/112542
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/112543
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/112544
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/112546
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/112547
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/704153

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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